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Madison Avenue

East 52nd Street

N

PARTIAL FLOOR 6
 7,402 RSF

BRAND NEW PREBUILT
ABOVE STANDARD INSTALLATION

485 MADISON

HEADCOUNT

Executive Office

Private Office

Workstation

Reception

TOTAL

1

2

29

1

33

COLLABORATION

Conference Room

SUPPORT

2

Wellness Room

Phone Room 

1

1

Pantry

Coat Closet

Copy Area

IT Room

Storage Room


